Student Satisfaction Survey Response Report (2018-2019)
Age

[=1K esponses

1]

4 (6. 7%

FRE R 2 13.3%) 133%)

a &2 2 24

Subject Area

G rasponses

i Arin

§ Commerce
B Scienos
B Others

Degree Pursuing

G0 responses

@ Bachalors
B Masters
& 1Pl

@ Docloreba
i Others

1. Teachers’ Preparation for the classes

60 responses

€4 -Thoroughly €3-

Satisfactorily E2-
Poorly

e1- Indifferently
€ 0 -won'tteach atall




2. Effectiveness of Communication by the teachers

60 responses

3.Teacher’sapproach towards teaching

59 responses

€a- Always effective

€ 3-Sometimeseffective
E2-Just satisfactorily

e 1-Generally ineffective

e 0-Very poor communication

e 4- Excellent e 3-
Very good E2-
Good

€ 1-Fair

€ 0-Poor

4. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.

59 responses

€4- Always fair

€s- Usually fair

€ 2- Sometimes unfair
€1- Usually unfair

eO- Unfair



5.Frequency of discussion on the performance of assignment submitted

60 responses

€a- Every time

e3- Usually

€2- Occasionally/Sometimes
€1- Rarely

e O-Never

6.Frequency of providing internship,student exchange, field visit opportunities to the students

60 responses

e4—ReguIarIy
€ 3-often

€ 2-Sometimes
e1- Rarely

e O-Never

7.0pinion on the cognitive, social and emotional growth of the students provided by the
teaching and mentoring process of the institution

59 responses

e4—SignificantIy
e3- Very well
Ea- Moderately
e1- Marginally
€ 0- Notatall




8.Agreeability of multiple opportunities provided by the institution to learn and grow.

59 responses

€4- Strongly agree
€3 -Agree

€ 2-Neutral

e1- Disagree

€o- Strongly disagree

9.Frequency of giving information about expected competencies, course outcomes
programme outcomes to the students by the teachers

60 responses

€a- Every time

€e3- Usually

€ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes
€1- Rarely

e 0O-Never

10.Frequency of follow-up by the Mentor

60 responses

€4- Every time

€3- Usually

E2- Occasionally/Sometimes
e1- Rarely

e 0 -ldon't have a mentor

and



11.Frequency of illustrating the concepts through examples and applications by the teachers

60 responses

€a- Every time

€3- Usually

€2- Occasionally/Sometimes
e 1-Rarely

€ 0-Never

&

12. Opinion on the identification of strengths by the teachers and encouragement by
providing the right level of challenges.

58 responses

€a- Fully
es- Reasonably

€ 2-Partially
€ 1-slightly

e 0- Unable to

@

13.Assistance provided by the teachers to identify the weaknesses of the students and to

overcome them
60 responses

€a- Every time

€3- Usually

€2- Occasionally/Sometimes
€1- Rarely

€ 0-Never

¢

14.The teaching learning process of the institution enables the students to monitor,



review and continuous quality improvement
60 responses

€4- Strongly agree
€3 -Agree

€ 2-Neutral

e1- Disagree

e 0-Strongly disagree

15.Student centric methods such as experiential learning, participative learning ideas are
used by the teachers/institution for enhancing learning experiences

60 responses

S

€4-Toa great extent

€ 3-Moderate e 2
-Somewhat € 1-

Very little € 0 - Not
atall

16.Encouragement given by the teachers to participate in extra-curricular activities.

60 responses

S

€a- Strongly agree
€3 -Agree

€ 2-Neutral

e1- Disagree

€o- Strongly disagree



17.Soft skills, life skills and employability skills are provided to make the students
ready for the world of work.

60 responses

€4-Toa great extent

€ 3-Moderate e 2-
Somewhat € 1 -Very
litte € 0 - Notat all

18. Teaching using ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. (in percentage)

60 responses

€ 4 - Above 90%
€ 3-70-89%

2 -50-69%
€1-30-49%
€0 - Below 29%

19.The overall quality of teaching-learning process is very good.

59 responses

e 4 -Strongly agree
e 3-Agree

€ 2-Neutral

e1- Disagree

€o- Strongly disagree




20.Suggestions to improve the overall teaching-learning experience of the institution.

53responses
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0
Teaching was good easy learning extra skill develop... teaching was good teaching was very ... V...

Teaching was ver ... excellent skill development i... teaching was very ... very good
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